T820W / T830W
2/5
Symbol Parameter Value Unit
Rth(j-a) Junction to ambient 60 °C/W
Rth(j-c) Junction to case (AC) 3.1 °C/W
THERMAL RESISTANCES
Symbol Test Conditions Quadrant T820 T830 Unit
IGT

PACKAGE:
W: ISOWATT220AB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Weight Base quantity Packing mode
T820-600W T820600W 2.3 g 50 Tube
T820-800W T820800W 2.3 g 50 Tube
T830-600W T830600W 2.3 g 50 Tube
T830-800W T830800W 2.3 g 50 Tube
OTHER INFORMATION
0